
1-4A Red Head Coach 1-4A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Laura Lange Coach: Alicia Cummings

High School: Merkel HS High School: San Saba HS

School:  (325) 554-7755 School:  (325) 372-3200

Cell:       (325) 669-8701 Cell:       (254) 592-2272

Email: llange@merkelisd.net Email:  acummings@san-saba.net

1-4A Blue Head Coach 1-4AA Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Gary Tipton Coach: Shannon Fisher

High School: River Road HS High School: Gruver HS

School:  (806) 241-9139 School:  (806) 733-2477

Cell:       (806) 241-9139 Cell:        (806) 681-9327

Email: gary.tipton@rrisd.net Email: shannon.fisher@gruverisd.net

5-6A Red Head Coach 5-6A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: ChristinaCamacho Coach: Kendall Webb

High School: SA Veterans Memorial HS High School: Rider HS

School:  (210) 619-0222 School:  (806) 681-9789

Cell:        (210) 601-9577 Cell:       (806) 681-9789

Email: acamacho@judsonisd.org Email: kendallwebb10@hotmail.com

5-6A Blue Head Coach 5-6A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Donny Ott Coach: Debbie Harris

High School: Cedar Park HS High School: McKinney HS

School:  (512) 570-1200 School:   (469) 302-5845

Cell:       (817) 357-5192 Cell:       (469) 682-1037

Email: donny.ott@leanderisd.org Email: dharris@mckinneyisd.net
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